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Description

CONSERVATION RESERVE PROGRAM

EMERGENCY FORESTRY CONSERVATION RESERVE

AGRICULTURAL MGT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
TOTAL PROG LEVEL/BUDGET AUTHORITY

FINANCIAL PROGRAM ASSISTANCE
CONSERVATION RESERVE PROGRAM
EMERGENCY FORESTRY CONSERVATION RESERVE
ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL INCNTIVE PROG 1/
WETLANDS RESERVE PROGRAM
FARMLAND PROTECTION PROGRAM
AGRICULTURAL MGT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION PROGRAM
SUBTOTAL, FINANCIAL PROG ASST
1/ Includes Impact of Liquidated Damages Receipts Starting in FY 2000.
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
CONSERVATION RESERVE PROGRAM
EMERGENCY FORESTRY CONSERVATION RESERVE
SUBTOTAL, TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITURES
CONSERVATION RESERVE PROGRAM
ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL INCENTIVES PROG
WETLANDS RESERVE PROGRAM
SUBTOTAL, MISC EXPENDITURES
TOTAL NET EXPENDITURES
CONSERVATION RESERVE PROGRAM
EMERGENCY FORESTRY CONSERVATION RESERVE
ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL INCENTIVES PROG
WETLANDS RESERVE PROGRAM
FARMLAND PROTECTION PROGRAM
AGRICULTURAL MGT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION PROGRAM
GRAND TOTAL, NET EXPENDITURES

FARMLAND PROTECTION PROGRAM
AGRICULTURAL MGT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
WILDLIFE HABITAT INCENTIVES PROGRAM
WETLANDS RESERVE PROGRAM
ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL INCENTIVES PROG
GROUND & SURFACE WATER CONSERVATION
KLAMATH BASIN WATER CONSERVATION
CONSERVATION SECURITY PROGRAM
GRASSLAND RESERVE PROGRAM
BIOMASS RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
SMALL WATERSHED REHABILITATION PROGRAM
TOTAL TRANSFERS TO NRCS

AGRICULTURAL MGT ASSISTANCE TO AMS
TOTAL TRANSFERS TO OTHER AGENCIES

FY2006
ACT

1,930,723
5,500
1,025

1,937,248

1,830,364
0

456
19,898
147

1,025
738
1,852,628

100,899
5,500
106,399

-35,391
1

-1
-35,391

1,895,872
5,500
457
19,897
147

1,025
738
1,923,636

73,500
5,000
43,000
273,102
994,706
70,093
11,319
259,000
38,447
12,000
0
1,780,167

1,000
1,000

FY2007
ACT

1,948,248
6,060

0
1,954,308

1,865,037
5818

-3

7,734

27

923

515
1,880,051

100,817
242
101,059

-2,693
0
0
-2,693

1,963,161
6,060

-3

7,734

27

923

515
1,978,417

73,500
5,000
43,000
243,449
995,560
70,093
8,360
294,515
13,079
14,000
0
1,760,556

1,000
1,000

FY2008 FY2009 FY2010 FY2011 FY2012
EST EST EST EST EST
PROGRAM LEVEL/BUDGET AUTHORITY
1,995,046 1,949,572 1,998,637 2,052,475 2,156,489
23,682 25,326 17,581 13,988 12,275
0 0 0 0 0
2,018,728 1,974,898 2,016,218 2,066,463 2,168,764
NET EXPENDITURES
1,930,468 1,853,971 1,891,610 1,933,483 2,020,250
20,741 23,784 16,896 13,474 11,932
0 0 0 0 0
6,316 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
300 0 0 0 0
1,957,825 1,877,755 1,908,506 1,946,957 2,032,182
78,395 95,601 107,027 118,992 136,239
2,94 1,542 685 514 343
81,336 97,143 107,712 119,506 136,582
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2,008,863 1,949,572 1,998,637 2,052,475 2,156,489
23,682 25,326 17,581 13,988 12,275
0 0 0 0 0
6,316 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
300 0 0 0 0
2,039,161 1,974,898 2,016,218 2,066,463 2,168,764
NON-EXPENDITURE TRANSFERS TO NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION SERVICE
97,000 97,000 97,000 97,000 97,000
10,000 0 10,000 10,000 10,000
85,000 0 0 0 0
455,000 181,000 0 0 0
1,000,000 1,050,000 1,300,000 1,300,000 1,300,000
60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000
0 0 0 0 0
382,000 360,000 579,000 680,000 696,000
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 65,000 0 0 0
2,089,000 1,813,000 2,046,000 2,147,000 2,163,000
NON-EXPENDITURE TRANSFERS TO OTHER AGENCIES
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

FY2013 FY2014
EST EST
2,324,959 2,478,094

10,815 10,057

0 0
2,335,774 2,488,151
2,182,069 2,331,754
10,815 10,057

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2,192,884 2,341,811
142,890 146,340

0 0

142,890 146,340

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2,324,959 2,478,094
10,815 10,057

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
2,335,774 2,488,151
97,000 97,000
10,000 10,000

0 0

0 0
1,300,000 1,300,000
60,000 60,000

0 0

700,000 750,000

0 0

0 0

0 0
2,167,000 2,217,000
0 0

0 0

FY2015
EST

2,630,605
9,552

0
2,640,157

2,479,350
9,552

o O O O o

2,488,902

151,255
0
151,255

o O O o

2,630,605
9,552

o O O O o

2,640,157

97,000
10,000

0

0
1,300,000
60,000

0
870,000
0

0

0
2,337,000

FY2016
EST

2,823,577
9,552

0
2,833,129

2,679,964
9,552

0
0
0
0
0
2,689,516

143,613
0
143,613

o O O o

2,823,577
9,552

0
0
0
0
0
2,833,129

97,000
10,000

0

0
1,300,000
60,000

0
1,226,000
0

0

0
2,693,000

FY2017 FY2018
EST EST
2,943,639 2,960,128

9,552 5,025
0 0
2,953,191 2,965,153
2,802,544 2,816,439
9,552 5,025
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2,812,096 2,821,464
141,095 143,689
0 0
141,095 143,689
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2,943,639 2,960,128
9,552 5,025
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2,953,191 2,965,153
97,000 97,000
10,000 10,000
0 0
0 0
1,300,000 1,300,000
60,000 60,000
0 0
1,737,000 2,460,000
0 0
0 0
0 0
3,204,000 3,927,000
0
0
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